Rotala plc
Tamworth - Sutton Coldfield

via Kingsbury
Tamworth - Piccadilly
via Kingsbury
Tamworth - Piccadilly

via Kingsbury

Monday to Friday

Operator Code
Service No

Tamworth
Victoria Road

Ventura Park,
ASDA

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Dosthill, High St

Kingsbury, White
Swan

Kingsbury, White
Swan

Kingsbury, Mill
Crescent
Kingsbury, Hill
Side

Hurley
Queensway

Wood End,
Islington Crescent

Piccadilly,
Perryman Drive

Coleshill School
Coleshill, Swan

Coleshill Parkway
Stn

Water Orton, The
Dog Inn

Curdworth, Post
Office

Minworth ASDA
Wamley, Penns

DIAM DIAM DIAM
76A 76 T76A
SD

0630 0710

0638 0718

0645 0725

0648 0728

0653 0733

0653 0703 0733

0655 0705 0735

0700 0740

0705 0745

0708 0748

0718
0721

0726

0735

0742

DIAM
76A

0745

0753

0800

0804
0810

0812

0814

0819

0824

0827

DIAM
76B

0840

0846
0850
0855

0855

0857

0902

0907

0910

DIAM
76

0910

0918

0924

0928
0934

0934

0936

0949
0952

0957

1006

1013
1021

76

76A

/6B

Schedule commences 14 November 2022

DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM

76B

0940

0946
0950
0955

0955

0957

1002

1007

1010

76

1010

1018

1024

1028
1034

1034

1036

76B

1040

1046
1050
1055

1055

1057

1102

1107

1110

76

1110

1118

1124

1128
1134

1134

1136

76B

1140

1147
1150
1155

1155

1157

1202

1207

1210

76

1210

1218

1224

1228
1234

1234

1236

1249
1252

1257

1306

1313
1321

76B

1240

1246
1250
1255

1255

1257

1302

1307

1310

76

1310

1318

1324

1328
1334

1334

1336

76B

1340

1346
1350
1355

1355

1357

1402

1407

1410



Lane

Reddicap Tavern
Good Hope
Hospital
Middleton, Green
Man

Bassetts Pole,
Fox Hill Rd
SUTTON
COLDFIELD
Library, South
Parade

0752

0806

0820

Operator Code
Service No

Tamworth Victoria Road
Ventura Park, ASDA

Two Gates, Traffic Lights
Two Gates, Traffic Lights
Two Gates, Traffic Lights
Dosthill, High St
Kingsbury, White Swan
Kingsbury, White Swan
Kingsbury, Mill Crescent
Kingsbury, Hill Side
Hurley Queensway

Wood End, Islington Crescent
Piccadilly, Perryman Drive
Coleshill School

Coleshill, Swan

Coleshill Parkway Stn
Water Orton, The Dog Inn
Curdworth, Post Office
Minworth ASDA

Wamley, Penns Lane
Bishop Walsh School
Horse and Jockey
Reddicap Tavern

Good Hope Hospital

DIAM
76
NSch
1410
1418
1424

1428
1434
1434
1436

1449
1452
1457
1506
1513
1521
1523

1528
1532

SUTTON COLDFIELD Library, South Parade 1536

SD  Schooldays Only
Sch  Schooldays Only
NSch School Holidays Only
DIAM Diamond Bus

Sutton Coldfield - Tamworth

via Kingsbury

1023
1028

1032

1036

DIAM DIAM

76
Sch
1410
1418
1424

1428
1434
1435
1438

1450
1453
1458
1507
1514
1522
1524
1535
1543

1551

76

1440
1448
1454

1458
1504
1504

1506

DIAM
76B

1510

1517
1520
1525
1525
1527

1532
1537
1540

DIAM
76A

1555
1603

1609

1613
1618
1618
1620

1625
1630
1633

76

1630
1638
1644

1648
1654
1654

1655

DIAM
76A

1710
1718

1725

1728
1733
1733
1735

1740
1745
1748

1323
1328

1332

1336

DIAM
76A

1755
1803

1810

1813
1818
1818
1820

1825
1830
1833

76



Piccadilly - Tamworth 76A
via Kingsbury
Piccadilly - Tamworth /6B

via Kingsbury

Monday to Friday

Schedule commences 14 November 2022

Operator Code DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM

Service No 76A 76A 76A 76B 76 76 76B 76 76B 76 76B 76 76B 76 76B
Sch NSch

Sutton Coldfield,

Gracechurch 0820 1143

Shopping Centre

Good Hope

Hospital 1145

Reddicap Tavern 1148

Horse and Jockey 0826

Bishop Walsh

School 0835

Wamley, Penns 0842 1155

Lane

Minworth ASDA 0845 1200

Minworth ASDA 0900 0900 1200

Curdworth, Post

Office 0904 0904 1204

Water Orton, The

Deg Inn 0912 0912 1212

Coleshill School 0921 0921 1221

Coleshill, Swan 0924 0924 1224

Coleshill Parkway 0929 0929 1229

Stn

E'Ccad'”y’ . 0708 0748 0827 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410

erryman Drive

Kingsbury, Hill 1040 1140 1340

Side

Kingsbury, Mill 745 o755 0940 0940 1041 1141 1240 1341

Crescent

qngsbury, Wit 717 0757 0831 0913 0942 0942 1013 1042 1113 1142 1213 1242 1313 1342 1413

gwgﬁb“ry’ White 1718 0758 0832 0913 0944 0944 1013 1044 1113 1144 1213 1244 1313 1344 1413

Dosthill, High St 0724 0804 0838 0919 0950 0950 1019 1050 1119 1150 1219 1250 1319 1350 1419

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Ventura Park,
ASDA

Tamworth

0953 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353

0727 0807 0841

0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422

0733 0813 0847 1000 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400



Victoria Road 0740 0820 0855 0934 1007 1007 1034 1107 1134 1207 1234 1307 1334 1407 1434

Operator Code DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM

Service No 76 76 76B T76A 76 76  76A T76A
Sch NSch

Sutton Coldfield, Gracechurch Shopping Centre 1343 1552 1605

Bassetts Pole, Fox Hill Rd 1606

Middleton, Green Man 1616

Good Hope Hospital 1345 1607

Reddicap Tavern 1348 1610

Wamley, Penns Lane 1355 1612

Minworth ASDA 1400 1617

Minworth ASDA 1400 1625

Curdworth, Post Office 1404 1629 1629

Water Orton, The Dog Inn 1412 1637 1637

Coleshill School 1421 1646 1646

Coleshill, Swan 1424 1649 1649

Coleshill Parkway Stn 1429 1654 1654

Piccadilly, Perryman Drive 1540 1633 1748 1833

Kingsbury, Hill Side 1520

Kingsbury, Mill Crescent 1440 1521 1705 1705

Kingsbury, White Swan 1442 1522 1543 1636 1707 1707 1751 1836

Kingsbury, White Swan 1444 1522 1543 1636 1710 1710 1751 1836

Dosthill, High St 1450 1532 1549 1642 1716 1716 1757 1842

Two Gates, Traffic Lights 1453 1535 1719 1719

Two Gates, Traffic Lights 1645 1800 1845

Two Gates, Traffic Lights 1552

Ventura Park, ASDA 1500 1542 1652 1726 1726 1807 1852

Tamworth Victoria Road 1507 1549 1604 1659 1733 1733 1814 1859

Sch  Schooldays Only
NSch School Holidays Only
DIAM Diamond Bus



Rotala plc
Tamworth - Sutton Coldfield

via Kingsbury
Tamworth - Piccadilly
via Kingsbury
Tamworth - Piccadilly

via Kingsbury

Saturday

Operator Code DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM
Service No 76A 76B 76 76B 76
Tamworth

Victoria Road 0725 0840 0910 0940 1010
Ventura Park,

ASDA 0733 0918 1018
Tyvo Gates, Traffic 0924 1024
Lights

Two Gates, Traffic

Lights 0739

Tyvo Gates, Traffic 0847 0946
Lights

Dosthill, High St 0743 0850 0928 0950 1028
Kingsbury, White 7,8 0855 0934 0955 1034
Swan

Kingsbury, White 7,8 055 0934 0955 1034
Swan

Kingsbury, Mill 750 0857 0936 0957
Crescent

Kingsbury, Hill

Side 1036
Hurley 0755 0902 1002
Queensway

Coleshill School 0949

Coleshill, Swan 0952

Coleshill Parkway 0957

Stn

Water Orton, The 1006

Dog Inn

Curdworth, Post

Office 1013

Minworth ASDA 1021

Wamley, Penns 1023

Lane

Reddicap Tavern 1028

Good_ Hope 1032

Hospital

Sutton Coldfield

DIAM
76B

1040

1046
1050
1055

1055

1057

1102

DIAM
76

1110

1118

1124

1128
1134

1134

1136

76

76A

/6B

Schedule commences 19 November 2022

DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM

76B 76 76B 76 T76B 76 76 76B
1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510
1218 1318 1418 1448
1224 1324 1424 1454
1147 1246 1346 1516
1150 1228 1250 1328 1350 1428 1458 1520
1155 1234 1255 1334 1355 1434 1504 1525
1155 1234 1255 1334 1355 1434 1504 1525
1157 1236 1257 1357 1436 1527
1336 1506
1202 1302 1402 1532
1249 1449
1252 1452
1257 1457
1306 1506
1313 1513
1321 1521
1323 1523
1328 1528
1332 1532



Library, South 1036 1336 1536
Parade

Operator Code DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM
Service No 76A 76 T6A T6A
Tamworth Victoria Road 1555 1630 1710 1755
Ventura Park, ASDA 1603 1638 1718 1803
Two Gates, Traffic Lights 1645

Two Gates, Traffic Lights 1609 1725 1810
Dosthill, High St 1613 1648 1728 1813

Kingsbury, White Swan 1618 1653 1733 1818
Kingsbury, White Swan 1618 1653 1733 1818

Kingsbury, Mill Crescent 1620 1735 1820
Kingsbury, Hill Side 1655
Hurley Queensway 1625 1740 1825

DIAM Diamond Bus

Sutton Coldfield - Tamworth 76
via Kingsbury

Piccadilly - Tamworth 76A
via Kingsbury

Piccadilly - Tamworth /6B

via Kingsbury

Saturday

Schedule commences 19 November 2022

Operator Code DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM

Service No 76A 76B 76 76B 76 76B 76 76B 76 76B 76 76B 76 76 76B
Sutton Coldfield,

Gracechurch 1143 1343
Shopping Centre

Good Hope 1145 1345
Hospital

Reddicap Tavern 1148 1348
Wamley, Penns 1155 1355
Lane

Minworth ASDA 1200 1400
Minworth ASDA 0900 1200 1400
Curdworth, Post 0904 1204 1404
Office

Water Orton, The 0912 1212 1412
Dog Inn

Coleshill School 0921 1221 1421
Coleshill, Swan 0924 1224 1424

Coleshill Parkway 0929 1229 1429



Stn

Hurley
Queensway
Wood End
Piccadilly,
Perryman Drive
Kingsbury, Hill
Side

Kingsbury, Mill
Crescent
Kingsbury, White
Swan

Kingsbury, White
Swan

Dosthill, High St
Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Two Gates, Traffic
Lights

Ventura Park,
ASDA

Tamworth
Victoria Road

0755
0800
0803

0810
0812

0813
0819

0822

0828

0835

Operator Code
Service No

0902
0907
0910

0913

0913
0919

0922

0934

0940

0942

0944
0950

1000

1007

1002
1007
1010

1013

1013
1019

1022

1034

1040

1041

1042

1044
1050
1053

1100

1107

1102 1202

1107 1207

1110 1210
1140
1141
1113

1142 1213

1113
1119

1144 1213

1150 1219

1153

1122

1222

1200

1134 1207 1234

1240

1242

1244
1250
1253

1300

1307

DIAM DIAM DIAM DIAM

76A

Sutton Coldfield, Gracechurch Shopping Centre

Good Hope Hospital
Reddicap Tavern
Wamley, Penns Lane
Minworth ASDA

Minworth ASDA
Curdworth, Post Office
Water Orton, The Dog Inn
Coleshill School
Coleshill, Swan

Coleshill Parkway Stn
Hurley Queensway

Wood End

Piccadilly, Perryman Drive
Kingsbury, Mill Crescent
Kingsbury, White Swan
Kingsbury, White Swan
Dosthill, High St

Two Gates, Traffic Lights
Two Gates, Traffic Lights
Ventura Park, ASDA
Tamworth Victoria Road

DIAM Diamond Bus

1625
1630
1633

1636
1636
1642

1645
1652
1659

76
1605
1607
1610
1617
1625
1625
1629
1637
1646
1649
1654

1740

1745

1748
1705
1707
1710
1716
1719
1800
1807
1814

1751
1751
1757

1726
1733

76A  76A

1825
1830
1833

1836
1836
1842

1845
1852
1859

1302
1307
1310

1313

1313
1319

1322

1334

1340

1341

1342

1344
1350
1353

1400

1407

1402
1407
1410

1413

1413
1419

1422

1434

1439

1442

1444
1450
1453

1500

1507

1520

1521

1522

1522
1532
1535

1542

1549

1532
1537
1540

1543

1543
1549

1552

1604





